1942 C A Epoch |
1011 | 1956 LD 1889-1894 |1895RhB  -1898| 1899  -1905 1906-1910 1911 -1915 1916-1928 1929-1943 1942 BM 1943-1951 1952-1956 1956 19561964 1964

1943 BB
RhB[ 1001 2l 1 (9m) AB 1 1889 AB 21 AB 21 - - B 1001 1926
RhB| 1002 2l 2| (m) AB 2 1889 AB 22 AB 22 - - B 1002 1926
RhB| 1003 2l 3 (@m) B 11 1889 AB 23 AB 23 - - B 1003 1926
RhB| 1004 2l 4 (m) B 12 189 AB 24 | AB 24 - - B 1004 1926
RhB| 1401 2l 5| (tom) ABCg 21 1889 ABCg 31 lABCg 51 - BCg 401 1906 BCg 1401 1928 1930
RhB| 1402 2l 6| (tom) ABCg 22 1889|ABCg 32  -|ABCg 52 - BCg 402 1906 BCg 1402 1928 1930
RhB| 1403 2l 7 (tom) ABCg 23 1889| ABCg 33  -[ABCg 53 - BCg 403 1906 BCg 1403 1928 1930
RhB| 2011 2l 8 (@m) C 31 188 C 51 |1 c . - C 2011 - 1930
RhB| 2012 9034| 2| 9|  (9m) C 32 1889 C 52 c 212 - - C 2012 - Xk 9034 1940 Xk 9034 - - Xk 9034 - Xk 9034
RhB| 2013 9035 2| 10|  (9m) C 33 1889 C 53 c 23 - - C 2013 - X 9035 1940 X 9035 - - X 9035 - X 9035
RhB| 2014| 9036 2| 11 (9m) C 34 188 C 54 c 214 - - C 2014 - X 9036 1941 X 9036 - - X 9036 - X 9036
RhB| 2005 2l 12| (m) C 35 1889 C 45 cC 205 - - C 2005 - ChA C 45 1930 C 2002 - 1956
RhB| 2006 9003| 2| 13|  (9m) C 36 188 C 46 C 206 - - C 2006 - ChA C 46 1930 C 2003 Xk 9003 1950 - Xk 9003 - Xk 9003
RhB| 2007 2l 14 (Om) C 37 1889 C 47 c 27 - - C 2007 - ChA C 47 1930 C 2004 - 1956
RhB| 2008 2| 15 (em) C 38 1889 C 48 cC 208 - - C 2008 - 1930
RhB| 2009 2 16|  (om) C 39 188 C 49 cC 200 - - C 2009 - 1930
RhB| 2010 2l 17 (em) C 40 188 <C 50 c 210 - - C 2010 - 1930
RhB| 2001 9021| 2| 18]  (9m) C 4 1889 C 41 c 201 - - C 2001 X 9021 1924 - X 9021 - - X 9021 1957 X 9021
RhB| 2002| 9023| 2| 19|  (9m) C 42 1890 C 42 c 202 - - C 2002 Xk 9023 1924 - Xk 9023 - - Xk 9023 - Xk 9023
RhB| 2003 2001 2| 20  (9m) C 43 1890 C 43 c 203 - - C 2003 - ChA C 44 1930 C 2001 - - B 2001 - B2 2001
RhB| 2004| 9022| 2| 21 (9m) C 44 1890 C 44 c 204 - - C 2004 X 9022 1924 - X 9022 - - X 9022 1957 X 9022
RhB| 101 2l 2 (@m) ABg 3 1890 ABg 11 ABg 101 - - - 1926
RhB| 102 2l 23| (m) ABg 4 18%0| ABg 12 | ABg 102 - - - 1926
RhB| 1| 219 2| 24|  (9m) As 1 1895 As 1 - - - 1926 1931
RhB| 103 2l 250 (@m) ABg 13 18%6| ABg 103 - - - 1925
RhB| 104 2l 2 (m) ABg 14 18%6| ABy 104 - - - 1925 1932
RhB| 105 2l 271 (om) ABg 15 18%6| ABg 105 - - - 1925
RhB| 106 2l 28  (9m) ABg 16 18%6| ABy 106 - - - 1925
RhB| 107 2l 2  (m) ABg 17 189%6| ABg 107 - - - 1925
RhB| 108| 4051| 2| 30|  (9m) ABg 18 1896 ABy 108 - - - F 4051 1928 - F 4051 - - F 4051 - D2 4051
RhB| 1404 2l 3 (11m) ABCg 34 1896| ABCg 54 - BCg 404 1906 BCg 1404 1928 1930
RhB| 2015 2l 32 (@m) C 55 189 C 215 - - C 2015 - 1941
RhB| 2016 2016 2| 33|  (9m) C 56 18% C 216 - - C 2016 - - C 2016 - - B 2016 Xk 9016 1958 Xk 9016
RhB| 2017| 2017| 2| 34|  (9m) C 57 189 C 217 - - C 2017 - - c 2017 - - B 2017 Xk 9050 1956 Xk 9050
RhB| 2018 2| 35 (em) C 58 189 C 218 - - C 2018 - - c 2018 1948
RhB| 2019 2| 38  (om) C 59 189 C 219 - - C 2019 - - C 2019 1948
RhB| 2020 2020 2| 37  (9m) C 60 1896 C 220 - - C 2020 - - C 2020 - - B 2020 Xk 9021 1957 Xk 9021
RhB| 2021 2l 38 (@m) C 61 1896 C 221 - - C 2021 - 1941
RhB| 2022 2l 39  (@m) C 62 1897 C 22 - - C 2022 - - C 2022 1950
RhB| 2023| 2023| 2| 40|  (9m) C 63 1897 C 2238 - - C 2023 - - C 2023 - - B 2023 1957
RhB| 2024| 2024| 2| 41 (9m) C 64 1897 C 24 - - C 2024 - - C 2024 - - B 2024 1957
RhB| 2025 2l 42 (@m) C 65 18971 C 225 - - C 2025 - - C 2025 - 1956
RhB| 2026 9039| 2| 43|  (9m) C 66 1897 C 226 - - C 2026 - 1941 Xk 9039 1944 - Xk 9039 - Xk 9039
RhB| 2027| 2027 2| 44|  (9m) C 67 1897 C 2271 - - C 2027 - - c 2027 - - B 2027 X 9015 1958 B2 2027
RhB| 20| 9032| 2| 45  (7m) Ass 5 1896 Ass 5 - Dk 3501 1911 Dk 3501 X 9032 1925 - X 9032 - - X 9032 1957
RhB| 21| 4052| 2| 46|  (9m) Ag 6 1987 A3 6 - - Ag 21 F 4052 1928 - F 4052 - - F 4052 - D2 4052
RhB| 109| 4053| 2| 47|  (9m) ABg 19 18%6| ABg 109 - - - F 4053 1928 - F 4053 - - F 4053 - D2 4053
RhB| 110| 4054| 2| 48|  (9m) ABg 20 18%6| ABg 110 - - - F 4054 1928 - F 4054 - - F 4054 - D2 4054
RhB| 11| 2131 2| 49  (tom) ABg 111 1900 - - - - ABg 111 - B 111 1953 B 2131 1960
RhB| 112| 2132| 2| 50  (1om) ABg 112 1900 - - - - ABg 112 - B 112 1953 B 2132 - B2 2132
RhB| 13| 2133 2| 51 (10m) ABg 113 1900 - - - - ABg 113 - B 113 1953 B 2133 - B2 2133
RhB| 114| 2193 2| 52  (1om) ABg 114 1903 - - - - ABg 114 C 2103 1950 - B 2193 - B2 2193
RhB| 115| 2134| 2| 53]  (10m) ABg 115 1903 - - - - ABg 115 B 115 1950 - B 2134 - B2 2134
RhB| 116| 2135 2| 54|  (1om) ABg 116 1903 - - - - ABg 116 B 116 1950 - B 2135 Xk 9063 1963 Xk 9063
RhB| 117| 2136 2| 55  (10om) ABg 117 1903 - - - - ABg 117 B 117 1950 - B 2136 - B2 2136
RhB| 118| 2137| 2| 56|  (1om) ABg 118 1903 - - - - ABg 118 B 118 1950 - B 2137 - B2 2137
RhB| 119| 2138 2| 57|  (1om) ABg 119 1903 - - - - ABg 119 B 119 1950 - B 2138 - B2 2138
RhB| 120 2139 2| 58|  (10m) ABg 120 1903 - - - - ABg 120 B 120 1950 - B 2139 - B2 2139
RhB| 121| 2140 2| 59|  (10m) ABg 121 1903 - - - - ABg 121 B 121 1950 - B 2140 - B2 2140
RhB| 122| 9031| 2| 60|  (10m) ABg 122 1903 - - - - ABg 122 B 122 1950 1952 - Xk 9031 1960 Xk 9031
RhB| 123| 4061 2| 61 (10m) ABg 123 1903 - - 1924 Fii 4061 1931 Fii 4061 - - Fii 4061 - D2 4061
RhB| 124| 4062| 2| 62  (10m) ABg 124 1903 - - 1924 Fii 4062 1931 Fii 4062 - - Fii 4062 - D2 4062
RhB| 125 2141| 2| 63  (1om) ABg 125 1904 - - - - ABg 125 B 125 1950 - B 2141 1960
RhB| 1405| 2165| 2| 64  (11m) ABCg 55 1900 BCg 405 1906 BCg 1405 - - BCg 1405 C 2165 1943 - B 2165 - B2 2165
RhB| 2| 2191 2| 65  (1om) As 2 1903 - - - - As 2 C 2101 1948 - B 2191 - B2 2191
RhB| 3| 2192| 2| 66|  (1om) As 3 1903 - - - - As 3 C 2102 1948 - B 2192 - B2 2192
RhB| 22| 3501| 2| 67|  (1om) Ag 7 1903 - Ag 2 Dk 3501 1924 - Dk 3501 - - Fk 3501 1960
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B 2491 1992 - B 2491
B 2492 1992 - B 2492
B 2493 1992 - B 2493
B 2494 1992 - B 24%
B 2495 1992 - B 249
B 249 1992 - B 249
B 2497 1992 - B 2497
BD 2475 1993 - BD 2475
A 1273 1993 - A 1273
A 1274 1993 - A 1274
A 1275 1993 - A 1275
B 2391 1993 - B 2391
B 2392 1993 - B 2302
B 2393 1993 - B 2393
A 1281 1993 - A 1281
A 1282 1993 - A 1282
A 1283 1993 - A 1283
- 1971
1968
- 1971
- 1971
- 1971
1965
MOB (357) 1905
B 1501 1973 - - 1986
B 1502 1973 - 1976
- - - B 2245 1985 - - B 225
- - - B 2246 1985 - - B 2246
- - - 1985 1986
- - - B 2247 1985 - - B 2247
- - - 1985 1986
- 1972
- 1972
- 1972
MOB (355) 1904
B2 1411 1973| Xk 9086 1974 - 1996
B 1412 1973| Xk 9087 1975 - - - Xk 9087|
B2 1414 1973 1974
B2 1415 1973 1975 |
B2 1416 1973| Xk 9090 1977 - - - Xk 9090
- 1973
B2 1418 1973 1975




DzZ2 4004

-

Xk 9072

-

1969

1969

1965

1967

1969

1965

1969

1968

B2

Xk
Xk

Xk

X

Xk
Xk

Xk

Xk

1419

9080
9081

9028

9073
9074

9078

9076

1973

1972
1972

1972

1973

1973
1972

1971
1971
1971
1971

1970

1970

1970
1970

1971
1970

1970

D2 4004

-

Xk 9030

1976
1974

1976
1976

1974
1979

1974

1974

1974

WR 3815
WR 3816
WR 3817

Xk 9006
Xk 9089
Xk 9021

Xk 9032

D2 4037

Xk-v 9057

Xk 9028

1984
1984

1984
1987
1987

1985

1982
1984
1982

1981

1984

1983

1986

Dz2

B2

B2

B2
B2

B2

B2

B2

4004

2096

2097

2098
2099

2101

2100

2102

1988

1995
1990

1990

1990
1990

1990

1990

1989

1989

1990

Xk

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

D2

Xm2/2

Dz2
Xk

Xk
Xk

B2
Xk
B2
D2
B2
B2
D2
B2
D2
B2
Xk-v
D2
D2
Xk

B2
D2

Xk
Xk

Xk
Xk

Xk

9079
2233
2234
3813
3814
3815
3816
3817

9038

4006

9010
9914

9044

9045

4004
9006

9089
9021

2096
9032
2097
4033
2098
2099
4036
2101
4037
2100
9057
4041
4042
9028

2102
4002

9073
9074

9078
9030

9076

1994

Mérkische Museums-Eisenbahn
Hartsfeld-Museumsbahn




1967
1967
1967
N N N - 1996
N N N - 1996
N N N - 1996
N N N - 1996
N - Z0 76 1976 1988
N o i 1984
N o 1978 WR-S 3820 1981 - - WR-S 3820
N - 1978 - Xa-v 9399 1989 WS 3901 1999 WS 3901 expon rail
1969
1969
N o o o N N D 4201
N N N o i N D 4209
N o o o N N D 4202
N N N o N N D 4203
N N N o 1990
N N N o 1989
1969
1969
1969
N 1972
N 1972
N o N o N - X 9004
Zi 11 1964 - - - - - Zi 11
Zi 12 1965 - - - - - Zi 12
N o 1975
N o 1975
N o N o N N D2 4057
N N N N N N D2 4058
N N N N N N D2 4049
N N N N N N D2 4050
N N o o N N D 4204
N N N o N N D 4205
N N N o o N D 4206
N o o o N N D 4207
N N N o i N D 4208
N N N o i N D 4209
N N o o N N D 4210
N o o o N N D 4211
N o o o N N D 4212
N N o o N N D 4213
DZ 4231 1969 - - - - - Dz 4231
DZ 4232 1969 - - - - - DZ 4232
DZ 4233 1981 - BD 2481 1997 BD 2481 Arosa-Express
D 4214 1970 - - o o D 4214
D 4215 1970 - - - o D 4215
D 4216 1970 - - - o D 4216
D 4217 1970 - - o o D 4217
D 4218 1970 - - - o D 4218
D 4219 1980 - - D 4219
D 4220 1980 - - D 4220
D 4221 1980 - - D 4221
D 4222 1980 - - D 4222
D 4223 1980 - - D 4223
D 4224 1980 - - D 4224
D 4225 1980 - - D 4225
D 4226 1980 - - D 4226
Zo 91 1966 - - - Zo 13091 1996 - Zo 13091
Zo 92 1966 - - - Zo 13092 1996 - Zo 13092
Zo 93 1967 - - - Zo 13093 1996 - Zo 13093
Zo 94 1967 - - - Zo 13094 1996 - Zo 13094
Zo 95 1969 - - - Zo 13095 1996 - Zo 13095
Zo 96 1969 - - - Zo 13096 1996 - Zo 13096
Zo 97 1969 - - - Zo 13097 1996 - Zo 13097
Zo 98 1969 - - - Zo 13098 1996 - Zo 13098
Zo 99 1969 - - - Zo 13099 1996 - Zo 13099
WSB Z 54 1966 - Z 100 1978 - - - z 100
BDt 1751 1999 BDt 1751 NEVA Retica
BDt 1752 1999 BDt 1752 NEVA Retica




BDt
BDt
BDt
BDt

@ w
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W w
==

1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1291
1292
1293
2501
2502
2503
2504
2505
2506
2507
1741
1742

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999

BDt
BDt
BDt
BDt
BDt
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W wWwwwww > > >

BDt
BDt

1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
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1292
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NEVA Retica
NEVA Retica
NEVA Retica
NEVA Retica
NEVA Retica
NEVA Retica

Autozug
Autozug
















